BARITONE STATIC COLOR
6" ROUND + SQUARE DOWNLIGHT
BDL6 COLORSPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT 		        TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Baritone
rev 02/2026
469.294.1516
FIXTURE MODULE CEILING
THICKNESS
BAFFLE
FINISH
FLANGE
FINISH
BEAM
SPREAD LEDS OUTPUT POWER SUPPLY INSTALLATION FIXTURE
OPTIONS
BDLR :
Round
6 : 6" 1 : �0.50"-
1.5"
PW : Perfect
White
PW : Perfect
White
NSP :
Narrow
Spot (14°)
RED : Red
(630nm)
HI : 20W UNV : 120-277V,
1% phase-cut/0-10V
NCT : New
Construction Tray
with Field installed
Standard Hangar Bars
CASPC1 : Casambi
Wireless Phase-
cut NodeBDLS :
Square BK : Black BK : Black AMB : Amber
(610nm)
MID : 15W UDA : 120-277V,
0.1% Logarithmic
DALI-2/D4i
(DT8 standard; for
DT6, add option)
NFL :
Narrow
Flood (25°)
SD : Semi-
diffused
SD : Semi-
diffused
GRN : Green
(515nm)
LO : 10W NCC : New
Construction Tray
with Field installed
Commercial Hangar
Bars with mounting
brackets for vertical
adjustment
CAS10 1 : Casambi
Wireless 0-10V
Node
FL : Flood
(43°)
BLU : Blue
(465nm)
UN1 :